PROGRAMME FOR SCVT EXAMS UNDER SEMESTER SYSTEM | & 11 OF CRAFTSMEN TRAINING SCHEME
FOR ENGINEERING AND NON- ENGINEERING TRADES TO BE HELD IN AUGUST-2014

Sr. Date Day Semester Subject TIMINGS
No. Trades of | Trades of
Four Semester | One and
Duration Two
semester
L Duration
1 25.08.2014 Monday ] Paper | 10:30 A:M 2:30 P:M
(a): Trade Theory
(b): Employability skills
2 26.08.2014 Tuesday ] Paper —ii 10:30 A:M 2:30 P:m
(a): Engineering Drawing
(b): Workshop Cal. &
Science
3 27.08.2014 | Wednesday i Paper | 10:30 A:M 2:30 Pim
Trade Theory
4 28.08.2014 Thursday il Paper -l 10:30 A:M 2:30 P:m
{a): Employability skill
b) Workshop Cal. & Science
5 29.08.2014 Friday Il Paper-lil 10:30 A:M
| Engineering Drawing 3
6 30.08.2014 Saturday " Paper-iii NA 10:30 AM
Engineering Drawing
7 2.09.2014 Tuesday | Trade Practical-Semester-! 10:30 A.M 10:30 A:M
8 3.09.2014 Wednesday I Trade Practical -Semester-I 9:30 AM 9:30 A:M
9 5.09.2014 Friday | Trade Practical Semester-} 9:30 AM 9:30 AM
10 6.09.2014 Saturday I Trade Practical Semester-| 9:30AM 9:30 A:M
11 8.09.2014 Monday il Trade Practical- Semester-l | 10:30 A.M 10:30 A:M
r—_lz 9.09.2014 Tuesday Il Trade Practical- Semester-Il | 9:30 A.M 9:30 A:M
13 10.09.2014 | Wednesday I Trade Practical- Semester-1l | 9:30 AM 9:30 A:M
14 11.09.2014 Thursday ] Trade Practical -Semester-11 | 9:30 AM 9:30 A:M

Note: All Practical Questions Papers of specific semester i.e. Sem | & Il are to be opened on Ist day of Practical
Exam i.e on 2.09.2014 and 8.09.2014 respectively, Irrespective of the trades shall continue after the Lunch break, each

day.
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Date Sheet Art & Craft Ist Year Examination August -2014

Sr. No. Date Day Time ~_Subject ]
o 12.08.2014 Tuesday 2.00P.M Principal of Education
2 13.08.2014 | Wednesday 200 P.M History & Appreciation of Art
3 14.08.2014 Thursday 2.00P.M Computer Awareness/ Graphics
4 19.08.2014 Tuesday 2.00P.M Geometrical Drawing
5 21.08.2014 Thursday 2.00P.M Craft theory
6 22.08.2014 friday 9.30A.M Design (P)
7 25.08.2014 Monday 9.30AM Painting {P) ]
8 27.08.2014 | Wednesday 9.30A.M Still Life {P)
9 29.08.2014 Friday 9.30A.M Craft (Practical)
| 10 130.08.2014 Saturday 9.30A.M Computer Awareness / Graphic (P}

Date Sheet Art & Craft 2nd Year Examination August -2014

L'sr. Date Day Time Subject
No. o
1 12.08.2014 Tuesday 9.30 A.M | Education Psychology -
2 13.08.2014 Wednesday | 9.30 A.M | History & Appreciation of Art ]
3 14.08.2014 Thursday 9.30 A.M | Scale & Perspective Drawing
4 20.08.2014 Wednesday | 9.30A.M | Craft Theory
5  [23.08.2014 Saturday 9.30 A.M | Project (P)
6 26.08.2014 Tuesday 9.30 A.M | Painting (P)
7 28.08.2014 | Thursday 9.30A.M | Commercial Art (P) ]
8  ]12.09.2014 Tuesday 9.30 A.M | Craft Practical ]
9  13.092014 Wednesday 9.30 A.M | Computer Awareness/ Graphic {P)
10 5.09.2014 Friday 9.30 A.M | Teaching of Art & Craft (P) ]
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